
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(木) 晴れ時々曇り 31.9 9.0 8,550.9 169,308 169,308 149,306 113.4

8/2(金) 晴れ 34.6 13.1 10,076.1 199,507 368,815 298,611 123.5

8/3(土) 晴れ 34.7 8.0 9,085.9 179,901 548,716 447,917 122.5

8/4(日) 晴れ時々曇り 34.7 8.7 8,966.1 177,529 726,245 597,223 121.6

8/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 34.5 3.9 6,598.7 130,654 856,899 746,528 114.8

8/6(火) 晴れのち一時雨 35.1 6.9 6,765.4 133,955 990,855 895,834 110.6

8/7(水) 曇り一時雨 30.9 0.8 3,457.3 68,455 1,059,310 1,045,140 101.4

8/8(木) 晴れ時々曇り 32.4 7.0 9,666.9 191,404 1,250,714 1,194,445 104.7

8/9(金) 晴れ時々曇り 33.5 10.1 9,741.0 192,872 1,443,586 1,343,751 107.4

8/10(土) 晴れ時々曇り 33.9 6.1 6,009.1 118,979 1,562,566 1,493,057 104.7

8/11(日) 晴れのち一時雨 30.3 1.9 3,401.9 67,357 1,629,923 1,642,362 99.2

8/12(月) 曇り一時雨 29.4 0.0 2,589.4 51,269 1,681,192 1,791,668 93.8

8/13(火) 晴れのち一時雨 34.4 4.7 8,506.0 168,418 1,849,610 1,940,974 95.3

8/14(水) 晴れ一時雨 31.0 1.7 6,168.2 122,130 1,971,740 2,090,279 94.3

8/15(木) 晴れ 34.9 8.6 8,387.4 166,070 2,137,810 2,239,585 95.5

8/16(金) 曇り一時雨 32.2 2.1 5,204.5 103,050 2,240,860 2,388,891 93.8

8/17(土) 晴れのち一時雨 33.2 6.6 5,913.3 117,082 2,357,942 2,538,196 92.9

8/18(日) 晴れ時々曇り 32.9 5.7 5,912.0 117,057 2,474,999 2,687,502 92.1

8/19(月) 晴れ時々曇り 34.1 9.2 9,813.2 194,302 2,669,302 2,836,808 94.1

8/20(火) 晴れ時々曇り 32.8 6.9 6,897.8 136,576 2,805,877 2,986,113 94.0

8/21(水) 晴れ時々曇り 31.7 5.9 6,599.4 130,669 2,936,546 3,135,419 93.7

8/22(木) 曇り 32.1 2.4 6,725.6 133,166 3,069,712 3,284,725 93.5

8/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 37.0 6.3 7,740.4 153,261 3,222,973 3,434,030 93.9

8/24(土) 晴れ時々曇り 36.0 8.9 7,283.5 144,212 3,367,185 3,583,336 94.0

8/25(日) 曇りのち一時雨 33.0 1.5 4,117.7 81,531 3,448,717 3,732,642 92.4

8/26(月) 曇りのち一時雨 33.0 5.5 6,744.6 133,543 3,582,260 3,881,947 92.3

8/27(火) 曇り時々晴れ 34.7 3.3 6,396.6 126,653 3,708,913 4,031,253 92.0

8/28(水) 曇り一時雨 29.9 1.1 4,703.1 93,120 3,802,033 4,180,559 90.9

8/29(木) 曇り 29.5 0.2 4,104.2 81,264 3,883,297 4,329,864 89.7

8/30(金) 曇り一時雨 31.4 2.8 7,434.1 147,195 4,030,492 4,479,170 90.0

8/31(土) 曇り一時雨 32.8 0.8 4,632.8 91,729 4,122,221 4,628,476 89.1

℃ h 208193.0

33.0 5.30 6939.8

4.40 7540.7

実績平均(/日) ¥132,975

  月目標値 ¥149,306

月合計 ¥4,122,221
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